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Simon Alper

Director Information

Title Dr
Name Simon Alper
Postcode CB12LR

Date of birth January 1959
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BARCHAM SERVICES LIMITED

CHILFORD HALL FARM LIMITED

CHILFORD HALL FARM LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TASTES OF ANGLIA TRADING
LIMITED

CURWEN PRESS (1985)
LIMITED(THE)

ALPGROEVE LIMITED

CORKERS RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CHILFORD HUNDRED LIMITED
EAST OF ENGLAND TOURIST
BOARD

TASTES OF ANGLIA LIMITED
CURWEN CHILFORD PRINTS
LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE SUPER VISION LIMITED

CURWEN CHILFORD PRINTS
LIMITED

INDEXTRADE LIMITED
INDEXTRADE LIMITED

NOWCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
07404209

02120903

02120903

Number
03709704

01896157
05818711
05812080
FC008936
01281440

02751470
02419785

01729550

02419785

02493416
02493416

02336881

Honours
Number
Address

911269119

911269119
2 Upper Gwydir Street
Cambridge

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Newly

Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Cambs
British

App. Date
12/10/2010

14/02/1991

14/02/1991

App. Date
10/02/2009

07/07/2008
16/05/2006
10/05/2006
05/01/2004
15/08/2003

19/05/1999
03/09/1992

29/12/1991

05/09/1991

30/04/1991
30/04/1991

19/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
20/03/2010

17/05/2011

07/04/2006
26/01/2006

22/03/2010
17/05/2011

30/08/1994

11/03/2011

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



